SAN PEDRO

EST. 1865

Zona/Pais Australia Cédigo V2670570

Importador Pinnacle Drinks Descripcion CET-GATO_NEGRO-IM4-CS-750-AUS-PINNAC

Linea Gato Negro
Formato 750
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Welcome to our wonderful world of flavoRRR.
Discover our RICH and INTENSE Cabernet Sauvignon
full of textures and aromas. Mouthwatering.

g
Aromas and flavors: look for notes of %
strawberries and chocolate. N
Purr-fect with: red meats and cheese.
Serve at: 15-17°C.

Standard Drinks

IMPORTED BY: PINNACLE DRINKS,

LEVEL 1, 26 WATERLOO STREET,
SURRY HILLS NSW 2010 AUSTRALIA Wise. Q
CONSUMER ENQUIRIES (AUS) org.au

13007219,

i Actol. — S0l XRACNOL st

2,5% Alc/Vol.— IR
30/0 A|C/V0| ﬂ EE\[}EEJE[EB /E\’[\ll[él_?‘OLTETLED BY VINA SAN PEDRO S.A., MOLINA-CHILE

1
1
1
1
1
1

Standard Drinks
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Impresién y Pegado

60 x 100 mm. i Colores . .

Cromolux 900 / 90grs/m2 (Antalis) Negro P185C
Acuoso Mate |
Offset Engomado

Recursos



